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SHOW Promotional Small Groups

FINAL RESULT - SHOW

PointsNationClub SS GT PE CH DEDPl. Group

FEN (SC)  13.42 3.17  3.50  3.17  3.58FEN

CICLO EM MOVIMENTO

 0.0 1

APAD (SC)  13.34 3.17  3.42  3.42  3.33APAD

PURIFICAR

 0.0 2

ACDB (SC)  11.59 2.67  2.92  2.92  3.08ACDB

INFANCIA EM PERIGO

 0.0 3

FEN (SC)  10.67 2.42  2.67  2.75  2.83FEN

O VOO DO PILOTO

 0.0 4

ESR (SC)  9.84 2.42  2.67  2.67  2.58ESR

O GRANDE SHOW

-0.5 5

IMPANE (SC)  8.00 2.00  2.17  2.08  2.25GRUPO FAZENDEIROS

Fazendeiros

-0.5 6

MSR (SC)  7.58 1.92  2.08  2.08  2.00MAGIA SOBRE RODAS

AVATAR

-0.5 7
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3915-COPA-GS-JUV

Pinhalzinho / SC - 25/09/2024

Show Promotional Small Groups

FEN - CICLO EM MOVIMENTO

'CICLO EM MOVIMENTO'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 13.42  0.00  13.42

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.25  3.00  3.25  3.17Skating Skills 1.0

 3.50  3.25  3.75  3.50Group Technique 1.0

 3.00  3.00  3.50  3.17Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.50  3.50  3.75  3.58Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.42

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

APAD - PURIFICAR

'Purificar'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 13.34  0.00  13.34

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 3.25  3.25  3.00  3.17Skating Skills 1.0

 3.50  3.50  3.25  3.42Group Technique 1.0

 3.50  3.25  3.50  3.42Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.50  3.50  3.00  3.33Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.34

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

ACDB - INFANCIA EM PERIGO

'INFANCIA EM PERIGO'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 11.59  0.00  11.59

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.50  2.50  3.00  2.67Skating Skills 1.0

 2.75  2.75  3.25  2.92Group Technique 1.0

 2.75  2.75  3.25  2.92Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.25  3.00  3.00  3.08Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

FEN - O VOO DO PILOTO

'O VOO DO PILOTO'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 10.67  0.00  10.67

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.50  2.25  2.50  2.42Skating Skills 1.0

 2.75  2.50  2.75  2.67Group Technique 1.0

 2.75  2.50  3.00  2.75Performance/Execution 1.0

 3.00  2.75  2.75  2.83Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

ESR - O GRANDE SHOW

'O grande show'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 10.34 -0.50  9.84

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.50  2.50  2.25  2.42Skating Skills 1.0

 2.75  2.75  2.50  2.67Group Technique 1.0

 2.75  2.75  2.50  2.67Performance/Execution 1.0

 2.75  2.75  2.25  2.58Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.34

Deductions -0.50
Falls: -0.5

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

GRUPO FAZENDEIROS

'Fazendeiros'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 8.50 -0.50  8.00

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.00  2.00  2.00  2.00Skating Skills 1.0

 2.00  2.25  2.25  2.17Group Technique 1.0

 2.25  2.00  2.00  2.08Performance/Execution 1.0

 2.25  2.50  2.00  2.25Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.50

Deductions -0.50
Falls: -0.5

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Show Promotional Small Groups

MAGIA SOBRE RODAS - AVATAR

'AVATAR'

Rank Group Name Nation

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 8.08 -0.50  7.58

Program Components Factor J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9

 2.00  2.00  1.75  1.92Skating Skills 1.0

 2.00  2.25  2.00  2.08Group Technique 1.0

 1.75  2.50  2.00  2.08Performance/Execution 1.0

 2.25  2.25  1.50  2.00Idea and Choreography 1.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.08

Deductions -0.50
Props not correctly used: -0.5

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Controller ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 ISABELLA FORNARI

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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